
THIN CRUST Pizzas

AN ICONIC PIZZA

three pizza 
Choose any 

styles

69$

3 foot pizza

HALF & HALF add  4

EXTRA TOPPINGS add  4

GLUTEN FREE  add  511” ONLY

BUFFALO CHICKEN
spicy buffalo chicken breast, creamy blue 
cheese ranch swirl, mozzarella, napoli sauce

DEEP SOUTH
spicy cajun chicken, bacon, jalapeños, 
roast capsicum, mozzarella, napoli sauce

MEAT LOVERS
pepperoni, chorizo, bacon, salami, 
BBQ swirl, mozzarella, napoli sauce

THE CBC

ARRABIATA

smoked chicken, brie, cranberry sauce,
spinach, mozzarella, napoli sauce

pepperoni, salami, red onion, feta, chilli 
flakes, mozzarella, napoli sauce
 

SIGNATURE
11”

13”25.5

30.5

MARGHERITA 
cheddar, mozzarella, napoli sauce 

THE ITALIAN JOB
rich beef bolognese, mozzarella, cheddar, 
parmesan, napoli sauce

HAWAIIAN
ham, pineapple, mozzarella, napoli sauce

PEPPERONI
pepperoni, mozzarella , napoli sauce 

TUSCAN
zucchini, mushroom, roast capsicum, sundried 
tomato, feta, red onion, mozzarella, napoli sauce

V

V

classics 24.5

29.5

11”
13”

TO SHARE
CHEESY GARLIC LOAF 14.5

MOZZARELLA STICKS 18.5
with napoli sauce

with aioli & tomato sauce

with sour cream

CURLY FRIES 12.5

JALAPEÑO POPPERS 18.5

*Not available on Big Ben 3 Foot Pizza, Pasta or Kids Combo. 

FANCY A
TAKEAWAY
TONIGHT?

Order your takeaway pizza at the bar*

rich beef bolognese sauce, parmesan 

The London’s 
legendary pasta

spaghetti bolognese

Kids combo
10 YRs & under

pizza, curly fries, fizzy drink
& ice cream

$20

VEGAN MOZZARELLA  add  5

CHICKEN carbonara
penne pasta, chicken, bacon, mushroom, onion, 

shaved parmesan, white wine cream sauce

PEsto penne
creamy pesto sauce, sundried tomatoes,

shaved parmesan

25.5



London Tap
LONDON LAGER 11.5
LONDON ALE 11.5

HEINEKEN
MONTEITH’S GOLDEN LAGER 
MONTEITH’S PILSNER
MONTEITH’S CRUSHED APPLE CIDER
TUATARA HAZY PALE ALE
TIGER
TIGER CRYSTAL

16.5
13.5
14.5
14.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

Tap 

Bottle/ Can 
12.5
11.5
11.5
12.5
13.5
12.5

berry

HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN 0%
MONTEITH’S GOLDEN LIGHT
SOL
HARD RATED SOLO
ORCHARD THIEVES

MAGARITA
tequila, lime & cointreau

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, kahlua, 

espresso & vanilla

COSMOPOLITAN
citrus vodka, cointreau, fresh 

limes & cranberry juice

TEQUILA SUNRISE
tequila, orange juice, 

grenadine

 - $22 - 

www.thelondon.co.nz
follow us

LONDON
JACOB’S CREEK DOUBLE BARREL

CHURCH ROAD
RABBIT RANCH

merlot

merlot/cab
pinot noir

shiraz
55
70
72
70

11.5
BottleGlassRed 

LINDAUER. (200ML)

MUMM 130
18.5

BottleGlassBubbles

champagne

LONDON
CHARD FARM
RABBIT RANCH
CHURCH ROAD 

55
65
65
74

11.5
BottleGlassWhite 

sav blanc

pinot gris
chardonnay

sav blanc

RABBIT RANCH
Rosé

rosé

MCDONALD SERIES

Wines

Beers

65
BottleGlass


